Raltron Electronics Corporation 10651 NW 19th St. Miami, Florida 33172 U.S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 Fax: 305-594-3973 e-mail: sales@raltron.com Internet: http://www.raltron.com
FREQUENCY RANGE 5.00 MHz TO 100.00 MHz
FREQUENCY STABILITY  VS. OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
±0.1 PPM OVER -20°C TO +70°C (AT-CUT)
±0.01 PPM OVER -20°C TO +70°C (SC-CUT)
(OTHER STABILITIES TEMPERATURE ARE AVAILABLE)

1: 0.01 PPM
IN MHz
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EXAMPLE: OX2140A-HZ-1-10.000
OUTPUT AND LOAD CHARACTERISTICS
2.00 SQ.
50.8 SQ.
.1
7
5
4
.5
1.00
1
2
.7
.3
4
0
8
.6 .040 DIA
1.0 DIA
54
3 2 1
.8
0
0
2
0
.3
.800
20.3
1.60
40.6
1
.6
0
4
0
.6
25.4
1.
03
26
.2.5
00
MARKING
  LABEL
40 PACKAGE
STABILITY TO ± 0.01 PPM
LOW AGING CHARACTERISTICS
LOW PHASE NOISE
PHASE NOISE CHARACTERISTICS
-140
-150
-155
-120
-180
-160
-140
-120
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
10 Hz 100 Hz 1K Hz 10K hz
Offset from carrier
dB
c
TYPICAL PHASE NOISE FOR HCMOS OUTPUT
SINEWAVE OUTPUT IS -5 dBc/Hz BETTER